
Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Leavenworth

Home Sales Report - Single Family New Homes

May 2019

4+30-2 TotalCnd/Lft

SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms

Price Class Active

$20,000 - $29,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$80,000 - $89,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$90,000 - $99,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$100,000 - $119,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$120,000 - $139,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$140,000 - $159,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$160,000 - $179,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$180,000 - $199,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$200,000 - $249,999  0  2  3  0  5  8

$250,000 - $299,999  0  0  4  0  4  17

$300,000 - $399,999  1  1  2  0  4  43

$400,000 - $499,999  0  0  2  0  2  15

$500,000 - $749,999  0  0  1  0  1  4

$750,000 - $999,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

1 3 12 0 16

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam

$4,990,428 $4,990,428

Total Units

Average Price

Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft

 87

Total Dollar Volume

$311,902 $352,642$0$300,000 $259,356 $326,030

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Days on Market

0-30

31-60

61-90

91-120

121+

5

2

1

1

7

0

0

0

0

0

5

2

1

1

7

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Financing

FHA

VA

Conv

Assume

Cash

Owner

Other

 2

 1

 11

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 1

 11

 0

 1

 0

 0

Copyright 2019 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.



Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Leavenworth

 May 2019

Home Sales Report - Single Family Resales

4+30-2 TotalCnd/LftPrice Class Active

SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms

Under      $19,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$20,000 - $29,999  0  0  0  0  0  2

$30,000 - $39,999  0  2  0  0  2  2

$40,000 - $49,999  0  1  0  0  1  2

$50,000 - $59,999  1  1  0  0  2  2

$60,000 - $69,999  0  0  0  0  0  4

$70,000 - $79,999  1  1  0  0  2  3

$80,000 - $89,999  2  1  0  0  3  6

$90,000 - $99,999  2  1  0  0  3  5

$100,000 - $119,999  2  5  0  0  7  7

$120,000 - $139,999  2  5  0  0  7  8

$140,000 - $159,999  1  7  0  0  8  8

$160,000 - $179,999  2  7  3  0  12  9

$180,000 - $199,999  0  1  5  0  6  11

$200,000 - $249,999  0  5  17  0  22  36

$250,000 - $299,999  1  5  10  0  16  35

$300,000 - $399,999  0  5  6  0  11  34

$400,000 - $499,999  0  0  4  0  4  21

$500,000 - $749,999  0  0  1  0  1  12

$750,000 - $999,999  0  0  0  0  0  4

$1,000,000 +  0  0  0  0  0  8

14 47 46 107

Average Price

$22,448,932 $22,448,932

Total Units

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft Total Dollar Volume

 0  219

$121,014 $209,803 $330,359$0$176,455 $270,899

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Days on Market

0-30

31-60

61-90

91-120

121+

67

17

8

4

10

0

0

0

0

0

67

17

8

4

10

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Financing

FHA

VA

Conv

Assume

Cash

Owner

Other

 23

 20

 49

 0

 13

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 23

 20

 49

 0

 13

 0

 0

Copyright 2019 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.



Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Leavenworth

May 2019

Home Sales Report - Single Family Total

4+30-2 TotalCnd/LftPrice Class Active

SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms

Under      $19,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$20,000 - $29,999  0  0  0  0  0  2

$30,000 - $39,999  0  2  0  0  2  2

$40,000 - $49,999  0  1  0  0  1  2

$50,000 - $59,999  1  1  0  0  2  2

$60,000 - $69,999  0  0  0  0  0  4

$70,000 - $79,999  1  1  0  0  2  3

$80,000 - $89,999  2  1  0  0  3  6

$90,000 - $99,999  2  1  0  0  3  5

$100,000 - $119,999  2  5  0  0  7  7

$120,000 - $139,999  2  5  0  0  7  8

$140,000 - $159,999  1  7  0  0  8  8

$160,000 - $179,999  2  7  3  0  12  9

$180,000 - $199,999  0  1  5  0  6  11

$200,000 - $249,999  0  7  20  0  27  44

$250,000 - $299,999  1  5  14  0  20  52

$300,000 - $399,999  1  6  8  0  15  77

$400,000 - $499,999  0  0  6  0  6  36

$500,000 - $749,999  0  0  2  0  2  16

$750,000 - $999,999  0  0  0  0  0  4

$1,000,000 +  0  0  0  0  0  8

15 50 58 0 123

Average Price

$27,439,360 $27,439,360

Total Units

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft

 306

Total Dollar Volume

$132,947 $223,084 $336,695$0$181,429 $282,305

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Days on Market

0-30

31-60

61-90

91-120

121+

72

19

9

5

17

0

0

0

0

0

72

19

9

5

17

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Financing

FHA

VA

Conv

Assume

Cash

Owner

Other

 25

 21

 60

 0

 14

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 25

 21

 60

 0

 14

 0

 0

Copyright 2019 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.


