Heartland Multiple Listing Service

Leavenworth

Home Sales Report - Single Family New Homes

May 2019

	SF Hor	nes Sold # Bed	drooms			
Price Class	0-2	3	4+	Cnd/Lft	Total	Active
\$20,000 - \$29,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$80,000 - \$89,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$90,000 - \$99,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$100,000 - \$119,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$120,000 - \$139,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
140,000 - \$159,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
6160,000 - \$179,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
5180,000 - \$199,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
200,000 - \$249,999	0	2	3	0	5	8
250,000 - \$299,999	0	0	4	0	4	17
300,000 - \$399,999	1	1	2	0	4	43
400,000 - \$499,999	0	0	2	0	2	15
500,000 - \$749,999	0	0	1	0	1	4
\$750,000 - \$999,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Units	1	3	12	0	16	87
Average Price	\$300,000	\$259,356	\$326,030	\$0	\$311,902	\$352,642

Total Dollar Volume Sgl FamTotal Dollar Volume Condo/LftTotal Dollar Volume\$4,990,428\$4,990,428

	# Sold by Days on Market					
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total			
0-30	5	0	5			
31-60	2	0	2			
61-90	1	0	1			
91-120	1	0	1			
121+	7	0	7			

	# Sold by Financing					
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total			
FHA	2	0	2			
VA	1	0	1			
Conv	11	0	11			
Assume	0	0	0			
Cash	1	0	1			
Owner	0	0	0			
Other	0	0	0			

Heartland Multiple Listing Service

Leavenworth

Home Sales Report - Single Family Resales

May 2019

	SF Ho	nes Sold # Bed	drooms			
Price Class	0-2	3	4+	Cnd/Lft	Total	Active
Under \$19,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$20,000 - \$29,999	0	0	0	0	0	2
\$30,000 - \$39,999	0	2	0	0	2	2
\$40,000 - \$49,999	0	1	0	0	1	2
\$50,000 - \$59,999	1	1	0	0	2	2
\$60,000 - \$69,999	0	0	0	0	0	4
\$70,000 - \$79,999	1	1	0	0	2	3
\$80,000 - \$89,999	2	1	0	0	3	6
\$90,000 - \$99,999	2	1	0	0	3	5
\$100,000 - \$119,999	2	5	0	0	7	7
\$120,000 - \$139,999	2	5	0	0	7	8
\$140,000 - \$159,999	1	7	0	0	8	8
\$160,000 - \$179,999	2	7	3	0	12	9
\$180,000 - \$199,999	0	1	5	0	6	11
\$200,000 - \$249,999	0	5	17	0	22	36
\$250,000 - \$299,999	1	5	10	0	16	35
\$300,000 - \$399,999	0	5	6	0	11	34
\$400,000 - \$499,999	0	0	4	0	4	21
\$500,000 - \$749,999	0	0	1	0	1	12
\$750,000 - \$999,999	0	0	0	0	0	4
\$1,000,000 +	0	0	0	0	0	8
Total Units	14	47	46	0	107	219
Average Price	\$121,014	\$176,455	\$270,899	\$0	\$209,803	\$330,359
Total Dollar Vo	lume Sgl Fam	Тс	otal Dollar Volun	ne Condo/Lft	Total D	ollar Volume

\$22,448,932

\$22,448,932

	# Sold by Days on Market				# Sold by Financing			
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total		Houses	Condos/Loft	Total	
0-30	67	0	67	FHA	23	0	23	
31-60	17	0	17	VA	20	0	20	
61-90	8	0	8	Conv	49	0	49	
91-120	4	0	4	Assume	0	0	0	
121+	10	0	10	Cash	13	0	13	
				Owner	0	0	0	
				Other	0	0	0	

Heartland Multiple Listing Service

Leavenworth

Home Sales Report - Single Family Total

May 2019

	SF Hor	nes Sold # Bed				
Price Class	0-2	3	4+	Cnd/Lft	Total	Active
Jnder \$19,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
20,000 - \$29,999	0	0	0	0	0	2
30,000 - \$39,999	0	2	0	0	2	2
40,000 - \$49,999	0	1	0	0	1	2
50,000 - \$59,999	1	1	0	0	2	2
60,000 - \$69,999	0	0	0	0	0	4
570,000 - \$79,999	1	1	0	0	2	3
80,000 - \$89,999	2	1	0	0	3	6
90,000 - \$99,999	2	1	0	0	3	5
100,000 - \$119,999	2	5	0	0	7	7
120,000 - \$139,999	2	5	0	0	7	8
140,000 - \$159,999	1	7	0	0	8	8
160,000 - \$179,999	2	7	3	0	12	9
180,000 - \$199,999	0	1	5	0	6	11
200,000 - \$249,999	0	7	20	0	27	44
250,000 - \$299,999	1	5	14	0	20	52
300,000 - \$399,999	1	6	8	0	15	77
400,000 - \$499,999	0	0	6	0	6	36
500,000 - \$749,999	0	0	2	0	2	16
750,000 - \$999,999	0	0	0	0	0	4
51,000,000 +	0	0	0	0	0	8
otal Units	15	50	58	0	123	306
Average Price	\$132,947	\$181,429	\$282,305	\$0	\$223,084	\$336,695

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam \$27,439,360 Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft

Total Dollar Volume \$27,439,360

	# Sold by Days on Market				# Sold by Financing		
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total		Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
0-30	72	0	72	FHA	25	0	25
31-60	19	0	19	VA	21	0	21
61-90	9	0	9	Conv	60	0	60
91-120	5	0	5	Assume	0	0	0
121+	17	0	17	Cash	14	0	14
			Owner	0	0	0	
				Other	0	0	0